
LOTS 13 & 14 BLOCK A CENTURY OAK

537-88, 609-542, 622-17, 957-289
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000045541 Electrical Servic 0 09/22/2022

000043363 Storage Building 18,000 12/13/2021

2017HX Base Yr

181 SE WHISTLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,670 114.4640 128.20 214,094 1984 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1465

BAS 1,465 100 1,465 122,078

FCP 228 25 57 4,750

FOP 45 30 14 1,167

FSP 81 40 32 2,666

FSP 140 40 56 4,666

FST 84 55 46 3,833

2,043 1,670 139,161

BAS= W30 S51 E13 N6 FOP= E15 N3 W15 S3$ N3 E15 FCP= S10 E12
N19 W12 S9$ N9 FST= E12 N7 W12S7$ N7 E12 N12 FSP= E3 N17 W13
S3 E10 S14$ FSP= N14 W10 S14 E10$ W10 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 16,200

17,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


